

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 14242-14246/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2020 in MFA No. 7123/2014, MFA No. 6704/2014, MFA No.3946/2013, MFA No. 8839/2015 & MFA No. 6705/2014 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru)

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NINGOJI RAO DEAD BY HIS LRS & ORS.
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) NOS. 14310-14314/2020

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.....[TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO. 11 I.E. SLP(C) No.14242-14246/2020])

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14059-14069/2020 (IV-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 19-07-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

In the meantime, the operation of the impugned judgment shall remain stayed.

Tag with SLP(C) Dy. No. 2562 of 2020.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER