

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12954/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-03-2021 in MFA No. 4737/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER KNNL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.N. SAVITHRAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 27-08-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 14242-14246 of 2020, which is stated to be listed on 09.09.2021.

List these matters together on 09.09.2021 before the appropriate Bench.

If any matter is unready, appropriate office report be circulated for consideration.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)