

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18096-18098/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2020 in MFA No. 7004/2007 13-01-2020 in MFA No. 7005/2007 13-01-2020 in MFA No. 7007/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

C. NANJUNDAPPA & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER K.N.N.L. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 139079/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 01-11-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.
for M/s. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 6160-6170 of 2021.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER